COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0330-5
Jul.2020
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/7
MX84B Series
Tab Size 0.64mm Automotive Compact Connector
Number of Contacts 7, 12, 16, 20, 24, 28, 32, 36, 40

Contact
Contact
Ordering Information
Materials and Finishes
MB-0330-5
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/7
N
um
ber of
Contacts
Socket Housing Pin Housing Angle Pin Header
Part Number Drawing Part Number Drawing Part Number Drawing
7 MX84B007SF1 SJ120498 ⇔ MX84B007PF1 SJ120525
12 MX84B012SF1 SJ120500 ⇔ MX84B012PF1 SJ120526 MX84B012NF1 SJ120499
16 MX84B016SF1 SJ120502 ⇔ MX84B016PF1 SJ120527 MX84B016NF1 SJ120501
20 MX84B020SF1 SJ120412 ⇔ MX84B020PF1 SJ120528 MX84B020NF1 SJ120411
24
MX84B024SF1 SJ120504 ⇔ MX84B024PF1 SJ120529 MX84B024NF1 SJ120503
MX84B024SF2
(Note 1) SJ120508 ⇔ MX84B024NF2
(Note 1) SJ120507
28
MX84B028SF1 SJ120414 ⇔ MX84B028PF1 SJ120530 MX84B028NF1 SJ120413
MX84B028SF2
(Note 1) SJ120510 ⇔ MX84B028NF2
(Note 1) SJ120509
32
MX84B032SF1 SJ120516 ⇔ MX84B032NF1 SJ120515
MX84B032SF2
(Note 1) SJ120518 ⇔ MX84B032NF2
(Note 1) SJ120517
MX84B032SF3
(Note 1) SJ121895 ⇔ MX84B032NF3
(Note 1, 2) SJ121894
36
MX84B036SF1 SJ120520 ⇔ MX84B036NF1 SJ120519
MX84B036SF2
(Note 1) SJ120522 ⇔ MX84B036NF2
(Note 1) SJ120521
40
MX84B040SF1 SJ120524 ⇔ MX84B040NF1 SJ120523
MX84B040SF2
(Note 1, 2)
⇔ MX84B040NF2
(Note 1, 2)
MX84B040SF3
(Note 1, 2)
⇔ MX84B040NF3
(Note 1, 2)
MX84B040SF4
(Note 1, 2)
⇔ MX84B040NF4
(Note 1, 2)
MX84B040SF5
(Note 1, 2)
⇔ MX84B040NF5
(Note 1, 2)
MX84B040SF6
(Note 1, 2)
⇔ MX84B040NF6
(Note 1, 2)
Note 1) This product is different key mating type.
Note 2) This product is under development as of July, 2020. Please ask us for current status.
Socket Housing / Pin Housing / Angle Pin Header
Part Number and Drawings
MB-0330-5
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/7
Socket Contact (Cable connection type)
Part Number Drawing Applicable Cable
MX84P75H4F2 SJ120531 AVSS 0.3mm2, CHFUS 0.22~0.35mm2
MX84P75H3F2 SJ120532 AVSS 0.5mm2, CHFUS 0.5~0.75mm2
CAVS 0.5mm2, CHFS 0.75mm2
Pin Contact (Cable connection type)